
1 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 9 60.73 35.23 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 1.24 7.842 2 3 3 2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 3 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 1 1 2 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 3 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 2 3 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 4 2 2

29.49 35.23

Composition 1.33 6.427.25 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.507.50 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.257.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.25

25.50

2 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 8 52.44 27.40 25.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.28 5.26-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 1 2 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 0 0 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 4 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 3 2 1

24.87 27.40

Composition 1.33 6.256.50 5.00 6.50 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.256.75 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.50 5.00 6.50 6.00 6.50

25.04
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3 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 39.49 20.54 20.95 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+COMBO F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-1 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 2 0 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 3 1 2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.602 0 -2 1 1

23.05 20.54

Composition 1.33 5.175.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.005.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.586.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75

20.95

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 久保田  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 7 38.09 17.70 20.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.46 4.28-2 -1 -2 -1 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-3 -3 -4 -3 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 2 1 2

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.55-1 1 0 1 0

18.21 17.70

Composition 1.33 5.005.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.335.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.25 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.50

20.39
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5 泉      凜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 37.40 18.01 20.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2T* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

17.03 18.01

Composition 1.33 5.175.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.335.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.834.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.50

20.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 大  谷  理麗花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 36.12 16.06 20.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -1.23 3.43-5 -3 -4 -4 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-5 -3 -5 -5 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 0 1

4 A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.953 0 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

16.76 16.06

Composition 1.33 5.085.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.085.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

20.06
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7 猪  股  早哉子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 5 31.88 13.70 18.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2Tq* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -2 -3 -4 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.06 1.740 1 0 -5 -1

5 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

14.34 13.70

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

18.18

8 加  藤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 31.77 12.70 19.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.071 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.941 1 0 0 0

14.11 12.70

Composition 1.33 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00

19.07
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9 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 4 30.47 12.18 18.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.88 1.76-5 -2 -4 -4 -2

2 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 0

3 SSp2 1.60 0.21 1.812 0 2 1 1

4 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.412 0 1 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 0 1 1 1

13.04 12.18

Composition 1.33 4.674.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.29
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